Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 EIA Standard Package Sizes
 Terminal Finish  –  Tin (e3)
 Reflow capable per JEDEC J-STD-020, 260°C maximum
 Tape and Reel Packaging
 Lead-Free Design  –  73WEx
 RoHS Compliant in Accordance with EU Directive 2011/65/EU  –  73WLx
- Lead-Free Termination Finish
- Exemption 7(c)-I, Electrical and electronic components containing lead [Pb] in glass
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for applications such as current detection and limiting, regulated battery circuits, motor control, power supply,
hard disk drives, inverter/converter, industrial equipment and automotive.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Notes:
1.  No dashes or spaces to appear in part number.
2.  Example Part Numbers:
73WL4R100F    [1206 pkg., 0.100 Ohms, ±1%]
73WL6R024J    [2010 pkg., 0.024 Ohms, ±5%]
73WL7R750J    [2512 pkg., 0.750 Ohms, ±5%]
73WE4R016F    [1206 pkg., 0.016 Ohms, ±1%]
73WE6R007J    [2010 pkg., 0.007 Ohms, ±5%]
73WE7R091F    [2512 pkg., 0.091 Ohms, ±1%]
R
Not all performance combinations and resistor values may be available.
73
WL = 4-Digit Resistor Code